

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C Bell</u>					
<u>Name of work:- construction</u>					
<u>of Road from Sthalpur</u>					
<u>Rajwara Panchayat to</u>					
<u>Bachha Singh Ke Dhal</u>					
<u>Kote huye Gondake Nadi</u>					
<u>Pan.</u>					
<u>NA Agency:- Rohan Raj Infra-</u>					
<u>Projects Private Limited</u>					
<u>Agg No:- 10/MMASP/SBD/2020-21</u>					

Date of Start: - 24.06.2020

Date of Comp: - 28.06.2021

① Clearing and Grubbing

of R/L land - all crops

$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1.75 = 3150 m^2$

or 0.315 Hae

② Bar and Fixing of typical
masonry Logo + Citizen

Informal sign board - 02 No

③ Bar and Repair of work

3m

01 No

④ Bar and Repair of Refiller

04 No

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>① clearing and grubbing of 212 cu</u>					
14 ① P-1 B.T.M.B.					
0.315 Ha @ 49739.47/ha = 15668.00					
<u>② Pump and pump supply to 1st + 2nd roads</u>					
14 ② P-1					
0.2 Ha @ 10287.34/ha = 20579.00					
<u>③ Pump and pump supply of 1st road</u>					
14 ③ P-1					
0.1 Ha @ 4017.69/ha = 4018.00					
<u>④ Pump and pump supply of 2nd road</u>					
14 ④ P-1					
0.4 Ha @ 1859.19/ha = 7437.00					
<u>⑤ Cost of curb with app</u>					
total L-1000 and					
24 ⑤ P-2					
139.82 m ³ @ 187.22/m ³ = 26178.00					
<u>⑥ Cost of curb with app</u>					
total L-1000 and					
14 ⑥ P-2					
326.24 m ³ @ 142.39/m ³ = 46453.00					
<u>⑦ Excavation of Roadway</u>					
14 ⑦ P-2					
80.719 m ³ @ 82.015/m ³ = 6620.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Cost of wire 80.1					
27-8 P-3					
84.34 m ³ of 3080.926 m ³					259845.0
(9) Roundup and layer					
wire 80.1					
14-8 P-3 & 4					
205.33 m ³ of 4132.196 m ³					848566.0
(10) Cost of unreinforced					
concrete 80.1					
14-8 P-4					
550.80 m ³ of 8015.134 m ³					4414736.0

TOTAL Rs 56,50,100.00

Less 10% for Retention Rate @ 5,650.10.00

Rs 50,850.90.00

22.12.2024
R

22.12.2024
R. Erul